Utilities - Canby

www.canbyoregon.gov | 45°15'58"N 122°41'26"W | Elevation: 153 ft

Power

Portland General Electric
www.portlandgeneral.com

Canby Utility
www.canbyutility.org

Emergency

Police/Fire/Medical
www.canbypolice.com

Poison Control
WWw.poison.org

Garbage/Water

Canby Disposal
www.canbydisposal.com

Canby Utility
www.canbyutility.org

Schools

Canby School District
www.canby.k12.or.us/en-US

Transit

Canby Area Transit
https://www.canbyoregon.gov/area-transit

Cable/Internet/Phone
Ziply Fiber
www.ziplyfiber.com

Xfinity Telephone/Cable
www.xfinity.com

Newspa per
Herald Pioneer
www.heraldpioneer.com

USPS

U.S. Postal Service
WWW.USpS.com

While this information is deemed reliable, please confirm

with the utility company that they are the correct provider.

1.800.542.8818

503.266.1156

911

1.800.222.1222

503.650.3328

503.266.1156
503.266.7861
503.266.4021

866.699.4759

1.888.824.8264
503.665.2181

1.800.275.8777

Fidelity National Title
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